ORIGINAL

Kansas Corporation Commission OIL & Gas Conservation Division

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WICHITA, KS

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33168	API No. 15 - 095-21868-00-00
Name: WOOLSEY OPERATING COMPANY, LLC	County: Kingman
Address: 125 N. Market, Suite 1000 80' N, 100'	1
City/State/Zip: Wichita, Kansas 67202-1775	1730 feet from (S)/ N (circle one) Line of Section (A)
Purchaser: West Wichita Gathering	786 4634 feet from D / (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Dean Pattisson, Operations Manager	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: 3/2
Phone: (_316_)267-4379 ext 107	(circle one) NE SE NW (SW)
Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.	Lease Name: BOHRER G.U. Well #: 3
License: 5929	Field Name: Spivey-Grabs-Basil
Wellsite Geologist: Vernon Schrag	Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1579 Kelly Bushing: 1590
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4291 Plug Back Total Depth: 4238
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator: n/a	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AIF NCR 7-3.0-08
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 4000 ppm Fluid volume 1200 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Haul off free fluids and allow to dehydrate
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name: Messenger Petroleum
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	
3/12/2004 03/21/2004 05/14/2004 1	Lease Name: Nicholas License No.: 4706
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec. 20 Twp. 30 S. R. 8 East V West
vices in part of the competent part	County: Kingman Docket No. D-25,073
D-3100	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs JICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulations promulgated to regulations promulgated to regulations promulgated to regulations.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Dean Pattisson, Operations Manager Date: July 16, 2008	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 16th day of July	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 ⁰⁸	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: MCCACAC Cleage,	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
	UIC Distribution COMPORATION COMMISSION
Debra K. Clingan March 27,2010 Date Commission Expires:	DEBRAK CLINGAN JUL 1 7 2008

Side Two

Operator Name: W	OOLSEY OPERA	TING COMPANY, L	LC Lease	Name:	BOHRER	G.U.	_ Well #:	3
•		☐ East	County		Kingman			
ested, time tool ope emperature, fluid re	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	and base of formations p g and shut-in pressures, s if gas to surface test, a final geological well site	whether shalong with fi	nut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydro	ostatic pressu	ires, bottom hole
Orill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes No	` ` `	/ L	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	and Datum	☐ Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	•	☐ Yes ☑ No		Nam	e		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken	orograal callicy	Yes ☑ No		Onag	ja		2340	- 750
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Yes No		Doug	ılas		3320	- 1730
ist All E. Logs Run:				Lans	ing		3518	- 1928
•	Neutron Density	/		Pawr			4102	- 2512
Dual Induction Sonic Cement	Bond			Miss	issipplan	•	4175	- 2585
		CASING Report all strings set-	RECORD conductor, su	✓ Neurface, inte		ion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Conductor	17"	17 13.37S			88108	Class A	175	2%gel, 2%cc
Surface 5.	. 14 1/4" - , '-	10 3/4"	32 #/	ft	218 ₂₈₆	Common	185	2%gel, 3%cc
Production	7 7/8"	5.5 4 112"	10.5 #/	′ft	7285 7 4289	Class H	125	10% salt,10% Gyp,1/4 Floseal, 6# Kolseal, .8 FL160
		ADDITIONAL	L CEMENTII	NG / SQI	JEEZÉ RECORD			IFE 160
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and F	Percent Additive	es /
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe		.,		cture, Shot, Cemen		ord Depth
4	4175' - 4185'	Mississippian			Acid: 650 ga	I 7.5% MCA		4175-85'
					Frac: 25,000	20/40 Brady	&	
				(.)	ļ	frac 12/20 sa	and	
				•				
TUBING RECORD	Size 2-3/8"	Set At 4123'	Packer A		Liner Run	Yes ✓ No	,	
	d Production, SWD or E 1/2004		hod	Flowin	g 🗹 Pumpir	ng Gas Lii	it 🗌 Oti	ner (Explain)
Estimated Production	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bl	ols. (Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Per 24 Hours	-0-	15	j		20		n/a	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (COMPLETION			Production Interv	val		
Uvented ' ✓ Sold	Used on Lease ubmit ACO-18.)	Open Hole Other (Spec			Dually Comp.	Commingled _	•	•
417.7		Work	DARE	O	4	,		



WOOLSEY OPERATING COMPANY, LLC

125 NORTH MARKET, SUITE 1000, WICHITA, KANSAS 67202-1775 (316) 267-4379 FAX (316) 267-4383

July 16, 2008

Mr. Steve Bond Kansas Corporation Commission 130 S Market Rm 2078 Wichita KS 67202

RE: Bohrer GU 3

Section 34-T29S-R9W Kingman County, Kansas API# 15-095-21868 00 00

Enclosed please find our ACQ-1 Well History form completed, in triplicate, for the above referenced well. Copies of the cement tickets, drill stem test reports, geologist's report and logs are attached to the original. Logs include. Neutron Density, Dual Induction and Cement Bond log.

Yours very truly,

Debra K. Clingan Production Assistant

/dkc Enclosures RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 17 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



CORPORATION COMMISSION

Kathleen Sebelius, Governor Thomas E. Wright, Chairman Michael C. Moffet, Commissioner Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

June 23, 2008

WOOLSEY OPERATING COMPANY, LLC 125 N MARKET STE 1000 WICHITA, KS 67202-1729

RE: API Well No. 15-095-21868-00-00

BOHRER GU 3 SENWSW, 34-29S-9W KINGMAN County, Kansas



Upon review of the above referenced well, the following documentation appears to be incomplete pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-107. The requested information below should be submitted to the KCC to my attention by July 11, 2008 for processing. Failure to submit the requested documentation may be punishable by an administrative penalty pursuant to the General Rules and Regulations for the State of Kansas.

X	All drilling and completion information. No	 TD and Completion date. (Month, Day, Year)
	ACO-1 has been received as of this date.	Must have Footages from nearest outside corner of section.
	Must be notarized and signed.	 Side two on back of ACO-1 must be completed.
	Must have the ORIGINAL HARD COPY of ACO-1.	Must have final copies of DST's/Charts.
	We do not accept fax copies.	All original complete open and cased hole wireline logs run.
	Must be put on new form and typed.	A copy of geological reports compiled by wellsite geologist.
	API # or date when original well was first drilled.	A copy of all cement job logs showing type, amounts and
	Contractor License #.	additives used to cement casing strings, squezze and/or to
	Designate type of Well Completion.	plug and abandon. (Note: Cement tickets must be from
	If Workover/Re-entry, need old well information,	company providing the cement, not necessarily the contractor.)
	including original completion date.	Any commingling information; File on the ACO-4 form.
	Spud date. (Month, Day, Year)	Anything HIGHLIGHTED on ACO-1.
	Other:	
	-	

K.C.C. regulation 82-3-107 provides confidentiality, upon written request, for a period of one year from the date of such letter request. Confidentiality rights are waived if the ACO-1 remains incomplete, or is not timely filed (within 120 days from the well's spud date) including: electric logs, geologist's wellsite reports, driller's logs, and Kansas Geological Survey requested samples.

Do not hesitate to call the Kansas Corporation Commission, Conservation Division, at (316) 337-6200 if there are any questions. PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM AND ANY ENCLOSURES WITH YOUR REPLY. Note: If the intent is incorrect, you need to file a corrected intent.

Sincerely,

Stur Bond

Steve Bond

Production Department

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 17 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

JUN 2 5 2008

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 15096

REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31	
	RUSSELL, KANSAS 6	7665

NOO.	,	.5715 0700				MECHICINE	Lodge
DATE 3-22-64	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT IN	ON LOCATION,	JOB START IN	JOB FINISH AM
LEASE BOHNEM	WEII#	3	LOCATION Zeno	da KS, 2N	They bet	COUNTY	STATE
			O ON	1 13,00	1/0 405/	I J	1713/
OLD OR NEW (Ći	rcle one)		on CO. RU	NOrth in	10		
CONTRACTOR	Duke	=1/		OWNER /	bolsey Fe	Holeun	
TYPE OF JOB	Doduc	1 .					
HOLE SIZE 7	17/8	T.D.	4300'.	CEMENT	V		
CASING SIZE 5	12 X/	DEP	TH 4289	- AMOUNT OR	DEREDSOO G	al ASF 1	Il Gal Clasi
TUBING SIZE		DEP		125 SX Cla			+102501+
DRILL PIPE		DEP			+ 4 Ho sal +	SX. F1-160	25 sv 60 = 40
TOOL		DEP		7	H = 10055		
	100	MIN	імим —	COMMON A	1 = 15 sx	@ 7.1S	107-25
MEAS. LINE			E JOINT 24-85			@. 780	38.00
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.			GEL	17 SX	@ 10.00	10.00
PERFS.				CHLORIDE/	lapro 11 %	10 22.90	251.90
DISPLACEMENT	103	Bes o	27. KC	GYA-SCOL	12.5X	@17.85	214.20
	FOI	IPMENT		U501+	14 SX	@ 7.50	105.00
	EQU	II MICH I		Kol-seaL	Z50 =	_@ <i>-S</i> O	375.00
			0 11	- Flo-seal	-3/=	@ <u>/- 40</u>	43-40
- ·		ייי	Balching	- F1-160	944	e8-60	752.60
	HELPER (Dave	telio	HANDLING	196	@ 1.15	225-40
BULK TRUCK					196×.05 ×	_ \	343.00
	DRIVER	TANIA	ler tox		il ASF	<u> </u>	00-00
BULK TRUCK	1					TOTAL	4052.65
#	DRIVER	<u> </u>				IOIAL	1000
Run Casing	+610		ulation	DEPTH OF JO			1/95.00
Runy 500 6	2/5/	5F, Plu 40:4	7		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	@	11 10.00
HOLE W/253			Mix + JUM + 10/56/4 +AN			_@ <u></u>	122.50
Wash out	Pump	,	Release plve	7	~		122.00
+Displace	w. Ll.	97 7	bls 2x KCL	#	A Secretary Contracts		
Simple of	15 1 F	Trat L	old			@	
yang gu	9 7 1	041_11	J.Co.				
CHARGE TO: <u>U</u>)ools	ey Po	troleum			TOTAL	1317-50
		J		-			
STREET		- -	RECEIVED	-	FLOAT EQU	IPMENT	
CITY	ST	ATENCAS	ORPORATION COLUMN	5510:			
		MINORO	.014 010	FAFU 1	Hoat Sho	e@ <i>263.00</i>	763-00
			UL 17 2008	1- Latch 1	Down Plug	@350,00	<u> 350-00</u>
		J	OL 17 2000	22-Sciate	chers	_@ <u>35-<i>0</i>0</u>	770.00
	1997	001	JOED WITCH DAVID	5-Centra	11225	_@ <i>50-00</i>	250.00
To Allied Cement	ing Co		NSERVATION DIVISARE WICHITA, KS	· · · <u>- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u>		_@	
			enting equipment				
and furnish ceme				Maria Baran		TOTAL	1633-00
			e above work was				
							
done to satisfaction				TAX		_	
			the "TERMS ANI	TOTAL CHAI	RGE OCCO		<u>, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i</u>
CONDITIONS"	isted on t	ne reverse	side.	DISCOUNT -	(COO COO)	IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS
			~			` ` ` `	
212111212	UU K			\mathcal{Q}_1	In I	Dieg	
SIGNATURE				<u> </u>	DDINIT	ED NAME	
				DI TO A DI TO MA			

WILL BE CHARGED UPON INVOICING

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 14918

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 SERVICE POINT:

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665				L Bend
DATE 3-/3-04 SEC. TWP. RANGE C	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE BONREA WELL# # 3 LOCATION FAST P.	,	hant	COUNTY	STATE '
OLD OR (NEW Circle one) Zenda Rol 11	south du	est Worthin		
CONTRACTOR Duke #/	OWNER /	Poolsey Pe	taaluem	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TYPE OF JOB Surface		(4.54	
HOLE SIZE T.D. 230'	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE 10^{3} DEPTH 230°	AMOUNT OR	DERED <u>185</u>	SY Como	100 2 709P
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	290 8/0-	1% Amonia		4
DRILL PIPE DEPTH				
TOOL DEPTH	·		·	
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	185 W	@ 7/5	1322.75
	POZMIX	1004	_ @ @	1000
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT		2.1		
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. approx 10'	GÈL	304	_@ <i>_10.0</i> 0_	
PERFS.	CHLORIDE_			120.00
DISPLACEMENT 22 BC15	Am Cc	3 Res.	_@ <i>_31</i> _SD	<u>94.SD</u>
EQUIPMENT			@	
22011.1.1.1			@	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTERACK				
# 120 HELPER T.O.	HANDLING	1954	@ <u>1.5</u>	22.4.29
BULK TRUCK		195 NJ 05		
# 342 DRIVER DOM	MILEAGE	175 44 05	<u>s 35</u>	341.25
BULK TŘÚCK				
# DRIVER		111	TOTAL	<u>2132.7</u>
# DRIVER		1 T		
REMARKS: Run 5 its of 103/4. Coment with		SERV	ICE	
Run 5 is a 1034 · Coment with	the state of the s	DB 230	ICE	S20.00
Run 5 ik a 103/4 · Coment with	PUMP TRUCI	DB <u>230</u> K CHARGE	1	S20.00
Run 5 is a 1034 · Coment with	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT	DB 236 K CHARGE		
Run 5 is a 1034 · Coment with	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S		
Run 5 is a 1034 · Coment with	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	@	
Run 5 to a 1034 - Cement with 185 5x cement - Rispher on Run with 22 BBIS do fresh water-	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O-	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	@ @ @	
Run 5 is a 1034 · Coment with	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	@	
Run 5 to a 1034 - Cement with 185 5x cement - Rispher on Run with 22 BBIS do fresh water-	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O-	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	@ 3 <i>S</i> D @ 0 @ 0	<u>uc</u>
Run 5 to a 1034 - Coment with 185 5x coment - Risphee on Run with 22 BBIS do fresh water.	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O-	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	@ 3 <i>S</i> D @ 0 @ 0	
Run 5 th of 1034 · Coment with 185 5x coment - Displace on Run with 22 BOIs ob fresh water-	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O-	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	@ 3 <i>S</i> D @ 0 @ 0	<u>uc</u>
Run 5 to a 1034 - Coment with 185 5x coment - Risphee on Run with 22 BBIS do fresh water.	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O-	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	@ 3 <i>S</i> D @ @ @ @ @ TOTAL	<u>uc</u>
Run 5 th of 1034 · Coment with 185 5x coment - Displace on Run with 22 BOIs ob fresh water-	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O-	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	@ 3 <i>S</i> D @ @ @ @ @ TOTAL	<u>uc</u>
Run 5 it of 1034 - Coment with 185 sx coment - Displace on Run with 22 BBIs of fresh water. Thanks - CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petroleum STREET	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O-	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	@ 3 <i>S</i> D @ @ @ @ @ TOTAL	<u>uc</u>
Run 5 to a 1034 - Coment with 185 5x coment - Risplace on Run with 22 BBIS do fresh water. Thanks- CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petroleum	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O-	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	@@	<u>uc</u>
Run 5 to a 1034 - Coment with 185 5x coment - Displace on Run with 22 BBIS do fresh water. Thanks- CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O-	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	@@	<u>uc</u>
Run 5 it of 1034 - Comest with 185 5x comest - Displace on Run with 22 BBIS do fresh water CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP RECEIVED	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O ~	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S		<u>uc</u>
Run 5 to a 1034 - Coment with 185 5x coment - Displace on Run with 22 BBIS do fresh water. Thanks- CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O ~	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	### TOTAL ###################################	<u>uc</u>
Run 5 to a 1034 - Comest with 185 5x comest - Risphace on Run with 22 BBIS do fresh water CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petro leum STREET CITY STATE ZIP RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O ~	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	### TOTAL ###################################	<u>uc</u>
Run 5 to a 10 34 - Cement with 185 5x cement - Risphace on Run with 22 BBIS do fresh water CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petro leum STREET CITY STATE ZIP RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION III 17 2008	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O ~	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	### TOTAL ###################################	<u>uc</u>
Run 5 th of 10 34 - Comest with 185 5x comest - Risphace on Run Luith 22 BBIS do fresh water CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petro leum STREET CITY STATE ZIP RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. JUL 17 2008	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O ~	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	### TOTAL ###################################	<u>uc</u>
CHARGE TO: Lookey Petro eum STREET CITY STATE TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing coupling and the property of the p	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O ~	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	### TOTAL ###################################	
CHARGE TO: Lookey Petro eum STREET CITY STATE TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent company and furnish cementer and helper to assisted with the company and furnish cementer and helper to assisted with the company and furnish cementer and helper to assisted with the company and furnish cementer and helper to assisted with the company and furnish cementer and helper to assisted with the company and furnish cementer and helper to assisted with the company and th	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O ~	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	### TOTAL ###################################	
Run 5 ik of 10 34 - Cement with 185 5x cement - Displace on Run Luith 22 BBIs of fresh water- CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent consenting equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assisting where or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O ~	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	### TOTAL ###################################	
CHARGE TO: Lookey Petroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent companying equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assimply property or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O ~	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S	### TOTAL ###################################	
Run 5 ik of 10 34 - Cement with 185 5x cement - Displace on Run Luith 22 BBIs of fresh water- CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent consenting equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assisting where or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG () MAR 2	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S 4 2004	### TOTAL ###################################	
CHARGE TO: Lookey Petroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent companying equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assimply property or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG () ~ MAR 2 ~	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S 4 2004	### TOTAL JIPMENT	
Run 5 is a 10 % - Cement with 185 3x cement - Displace on Run Luith 22 BBIs do fresh water CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petro Jeum STREET CITY STATE ZIP RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent companies equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assimply property contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG () MAR 2 TAX TOTAL CHAI	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S 4 2004	### TOTAL ###################################	
Run 5 is a 10 % - Cement with 185 3x cement - Displace on Run Luith 22 BBIs do fresh water CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petro Jeum STREET CITY STATE ZIP RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent companies equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assimply property contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG () MAR 2	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S 4 2004	### TOTAL ###################################	
CHARGE TO: Lookey Petro leum STREET CITY STATE ZIP RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent consequing from the and furnish cementer and helper to assimply from the contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O MAR 2 TOTAL CHAI DISCOUNT	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE TAGE TAGE TAGE TAGE TAGE TAGE TA	### TOTAL ###################################	
Run 5 is a 10 % - Cement with 185 5x cement - Displace on Run with 22 8815 do fresh water CHARGE TO: Lookey Petro eum STREET CITY STATE ZIP RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent consequing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assisting water for contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PUMP TRUCI EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE PLUG O MAR 2 TOTAL CHAI DISCOUNT	DB 230 K CHARGE TAGE 3S 4 2004	### TOTAL ###################################	



ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 14917

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 SERVICE POINT:

<u></u>	1	~~	- 11
C-REA	r	1)PM	d.

DATE 43-12-04 SEC. TWP. RANGE	CALLED O	IUT M	ON LOCATION 900pm	10	START	JOB FINISH
- 1 - 1/1	ION Fast as 54 to	7-2-40	. / . Tr. ^ a = ec		UNTY AGODAN	STATE /
	south - 2 west			111	A THE	
CONTRACTOR Duke #	OWN	ER Wa	placy B	5 F		
TYPE OF JOB Sun face Conductor			ι,		11.	
HOLE SIZE 17" T.D. 100 CASING SIZE 1.3 3/9 DEPTH 10	CEM	ENI	77. IMF		,	
CASING SIZE 1.3 3/9 DEPTH 10 TUBING SIZE DEPTH	AMUI	UNIORD	ERED 175:	3X.C	<u>രന്ന</u> വര	1-d. Tugel
DRILL PIPE DEPTH		, 10 4	-1 (0 1-lma		······································	· · · · · · ·
TOOL DEPTH			and the second seconds			
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COM	MON /	7514	a	7.6	128679
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOIN				_ @ _		
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. O.O.R.O. 1D'	GEL		34	_@[1000	30.00
PERFS.	СНГО	ORIDE	4 sex	_@_	300	120.00
DISPLACEMENT 14 BB/s	4m	G_{-}	3AL	_@.	31,50	94.50
EQUIPMENT				_@_	<u> </u>	
		· · ·		_@_		
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER TACK				_@_	 	
# 120 HELPER J.D.	·	···-		_@.		
BULK TRUCK		DLING			1.1S	212. T
# 341 DRIVER Stories	MILE	AGE	185 AU	<u>os</u>	35_	_323.75
BULK TRUCK		the second				_
# DRIVER		4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			TOTAL	7032.2
OBIS of fresh water - Comon	EXTR	A FOOTA		_@_	200	520.00 122.50
		AGE		_@- @	3.50	120.50
<u> </u>	1200			_ @ - @		
The aut	7			_ @ -		
		MAR 2	<u>4 2004</u>			
CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petroleum	•				TOTAL	642SD
STREET			FLOAT EQU	IPM	ENT	
CITYSTATE_RECEIVE	SIR		<u></u>			<u> </u>
KANSAS CORPORATION	COMMISSION			_@_		
				@		
JUL 172	NN2			_@_		
002 172		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	_@_		
To Allied Cementing Co., In CONSERVATION D	IVISION	 		_@_		
You are hereby requested to rent certifings						
and furnish cementer and helper to assist ow					TOTAL	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above	and the second s		to the second			
done to satisfaction and supervision of owne	r agent or TAX_	# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
contractor. I have read & understand the "Ti	ERMS AND					
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TOTA	L CHARG	E		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	DISCO	TNUC	<u> </u>		- IF PAII	O IN 30 DAYS
1 1 1			- 10			
SIGNATURE MY JUNE	M	nke	GODLIFEL	1	(A ME	